WATERVILLE " )
PARKS AND Waterville Parks & Recreation

RECREATION 2011 Mens Fall Schedule

- N\ et B Division
¢) | )™= Al games will be played at Rummels Field

Monday, August 29

6:15 pm Mr. Big at Trojans

7:45 pm Alcom Inc. at G Force
Thursday, September 1

6:15 pm Team Jesus at Casey’s

7:45 pm Cacciatores at ESOM
Friday, September 2

7:45 pm Anytime Fitness at Yankee Communications
Monday, September 5

6:15 pm Mr. Big at Anytime Fitness

7:45 pm Trojans at Alcom Inc.
Thursday, September 8

6:15 pm G Force at Team Jesus

7:45 pm Yankee Communications at ESOM
Friday, September 9

7:45 pm Casey’s at Cacciatores
Monday, September 12

6:15 pm Mr. Big at Cacciatores

7:45 pm Anytime Fitness at Alcom Inc.
Thursday, September 15

6:15 pm Casey’s at Trojans

7:45 pm Yankee Communications at G Force
Friday, September 16

7:45 pm Team Jesus at ESOM
Monday, September 19

6:15 pm Mr. Big at Casey’s

7:45 pm Trojans at G Force

August 23, 2011



WATERVILLE " )
PARKS AND Waterville Parks & Recreation

RECREATION 2011 Mens Fall Schedule

- N\ et B Division
¢) | )™= Al games will be played at Rummels Field

Thursday, September 22
6:15 pm Cacciatores at Yankee Communications
7:45 pm Alcom Inc. at Team Jesus
Friday, September 23
7:45 pm ESOM at Anytime Fitness
Monday, September 26
6:15 pm Team Jesus at Mr. Big
7:45 pm G Force at Anytime Fitness
Thursday, September 29
6:15 pm ESOM at Casey’s
7:45 pm Trojans at Cacciatores
Friday, September 30
7:45 pm Alcom Inc. at Yankee Communications
Monday, October 3
6:15 pm G Force at Mr. Big
7:45 pm Trojans at Team Jesus
Thursday, October 6
6:15 pm Casey’s at Yankee Communications
7:45 pm ESOM at Alcom Inc.
Friday, October 7
7:45 pm Cacciatores at Anytime Fitness
Monday, October 10
6:15 pm Yankee Communications at Mr. Big
7:45 pm Team Jesus at Cacciatores
Thursday, October 13
6:15 pm G Force at ESOM
7:45 pm Anytime Fitness at Trojans
Friday, October 14
7:45 pm Casey’s at Alcom Inc.

August 23, 2011



